AN

Cap
mm
15-1/2"
20-3/4"
25-1"
32-11/4"
40-11/2"
50-2"
65-21/2"
80-3"
100-4"
125-5"
150-6"
200-8"
250-10"
300-12"
350-14"
400-16"
500-20"
600-24"
700-28"
800-32"
900-36"
1000-40"
1200-48"
1400-56"
1600-64"

CELIKESITTE
STEEL EQUAL TEE

PN
Bar
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80
Dikisli,Dikissiz,Sch 40,Sch 80

POLIBOR PLASTIK INS.TAAH.ITH.IHR.SAN.TIC.LTD.STI.

POLIBOR

11-




